Controls
S
in
gl
e
C
ha
nn

3.6
(92)
Ordering Information
Complete the Model Number using the
Matrix provided.
Front View Side View Panel Cutout
2104-R0000 306510
2104-R0100 306528
2104-R0110 307045
2104-R0120 307053
2104-R0010 306536
2104-R0130 306595
2104-R0150 307192
2104-R0101 307168
2104-T0000 306552
2104-T0100 306560
2104-A0000 306579
2104-A0100 306587
2104-A0130 306608
2104-A0140 307150
2104-RR000 307176
2104-RR100 306616
2104-TT100 306544
2104-TT150 307205
2104-AR100 307061
2104-ST110 307184
In Stock:
 Model  PCN
 2104 Output Cards
0149-27106 Relay (SSR) 306624